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GIMNASIA ARTISTICA

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION AND TEAM FINAL
CLASIFICACIONES Y FINAL EQUIPOS F.
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RESULTS - QUALIFICATION

RESULTADOS
Rank Bib NOC ! & ‘ S Z ‘ Total _A-A
Name » l Rank
\'Al V2 Avg
1 USA - UNITED STATES
97 CHIOK 13.750  14.000 13.875 13.350 12.300 13.100 52500  (2)
98 JOHNSON M 13.750 13.250 12.950 12.300 52250  (3)
99 JONG K 14.350  13.700 14.025 13.100 12.450 13.350 53250 (1)
100 SUMANASEKERA T 14.400  13.700 14.050 10.000 12.150 13.000 49550  (5)
Total 42500 (1) 39.700 (1) 37.700 (1) 39.450 (1) 159.350
2 BRA - BRASIL
58 CALIXTO J 12.300 10.100 10.750 12.200 45350 (19)
59 LIMA A 13.600  13.10013.350 11.250 11.950 11.850 48.650  (6)
60 REIS G 12.050 9.350 10.550 12.250 44200 (23)
61 RODRIGUES G 13.150  12.15012.650 11.650 11.600 12.200 48.600 (7)
Total 39.050 (3) 33.000 (3) 34.300 (3) 36.650 (2) 143.000
3 MEX - MEXICO
84 FLORES M 12.950 10.750 11.550 12.550 47.800 (10)
85 MALPICA M 13.400  12.95013.175 11.650 11.800 11.700 48550  (8)
86 MARTINEZ A 12.350 9.250 10.400 11.600 43.600 (25)
87 MENDOZA G 12.400 10.200 11.600 11.300 45500 (18)
Total 38.750 (4) 32.600 (4) 34.950 (2) 35.850 (3) 142.150
4 COL - COLOMBIA
67 GONZALEZ J 12.600  12.40012.500 10.500 10.550 10.750 44.400 (21)
68 GONZALEZ K 12.300  11.95012.125 10.000 10.700 10.750 43750 (24)
69 LAMADRID D 12500  12.600 12.550 11.950 12.000 11.550 48.000  (9)
70 RODRIGUEZ M 11.550  12.20011.875 11.500 11.500 11.550 46.100 (14)
Total 37.400 (6) 33.950 (2) 34.200 (4) 33.850 (5) 139.400
5 ARG - ARGENTINA
51 CENTURION AL 13.400  12.95013.175 11.000 9.950 11.200 45550 (17)
52 GAIDO M 12.600 10.050 10.950 11.450 45.050 (20)
53 IRIBARNE N 13.650  12.75013.200 10.950 10.000 11.850 46.450 (11)
54 AROSTEGUY A 12.550 10.250 10.150 10.200 43150 (29)
Total 39.650 (2) 32200 (5) 31.100 (7) 34.500 (4) 137.450
6 ECU - ECUADOR
76 BOHORQUEZ A 13.250  12.050 12.650 11.700 9.800 11.250 46.000 (15)
77 CAZON V 12.150 8.850 10.150 10.400 41550 (32)
78 LLUGCHA N 12.300 8.850 8.550 10.100 39.800 (41)
79 SADUN F 12750  12.20012.475 11.300 11.250 11.000 46.300 (12)
Total 38.300 (5) 31.850 (6) 31.200 (6) 32.650 (8) 134.000
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7 CRC - COSTA RICA
71 GUEVARA M 11.950 8.250 11.150 11.500 42.850 (30)
72 RODRIGUEZ A 12,600  12.40012.500 10.200 10.450 10.050 43.300 (28)
73 RODRIGUEZ R 11.700  12.15011.925 12.000 11.100 11.500 46.300 (13)
74 URENA M 12.550 8.600 10.600 9.400 41150 (34)
Total 37.100 (7) 30.800 (7) 32.850 (5) 33.050 (7) 133.800
8 PUR - PUERTO RICO
93 ALICEAK 12.000 9.900 9.450 12.000 43350 (27)
94 ALEJANDRO F 12.300 7.650 10.800 9.100 39.850 (40)
95 PEREZ A 12.350 9.450 9.650 10.150 41.600 (31)
96 VEGAK 12150  11.85012.000 7.950 9.650 11.600 41350 (33)
Total 36.800 (8) 27.300 (8) 30.100 (8) 33.750 (6) 127.950
9 CHI - CHILE
63 DONALICIO L 12,000 12.10012.050 8.050 9.450 10.650 40.150 (37)
64 FLORES M 12.150 9.150 9.600 9.800 40.700  (36)
65 VALDEBENITO J 11.850 8.200 10.600 10.150 40.800 (35)
66 SANHUEZA M 12100 11.25011.675 8.900 9.850 9.300 40.150 (39)
Total 36.250 (9) 26.250 (9) 30.050 (9) 30.600(10)  123.150
10 ESA - EL SALVADOR
80 CARPIO G 11.800 8.000 8.050 10.550 38.400 (45)
81 CHAVEZ | 12.300 7.950 8.500 10.850 39.600 (42)
82 REYES V 11.100 8.900 8.300 9.800 38.100 (46)
Total 35.200(10) 24.850(10) 24.850(10) 31.200 (9)  116.100
INDIVIDUALS
PAN - PANAMA
90 HERNANDEZ A 11.350 11.250 8.150 9.400 40.150 (38)
91 HERRERA L 13.350  11.500 12.425 10.550 10.450 11.350 45.700 (16)
BOL - BOLIVIA
55 ANEZ M 11.600 8.600 9.300 9.100 38.600 (44)
56 MENDOZA R 12.250.800 12.025 7.550 7.850 9.550 37.200 (47)
57 UNZUETA L DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
NCA - NICARAGUA
88 CASTILLOF 11.100 8.350 9.950 9.700 39.100 (43)
89 PEREZ K 10.100 5.850 9.700 9.400 35.050 (48)
CAN - CANADA
62 TRAN A 13.958.350 13.650 12.300 11.850 12.600 50.700  (4)
X -
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PER - PERU
92 PURE C 12.002.050 12.025 10.850 10.900 10.500 44250 (22)
VEN - VENEZUELA
101 SANCHEZ J 12.250 9.300 10.650 11.150 43.350 (26)
JAM - JAMAICA
83 JOHNSON A 11.750 8.750 4.750 9.200 34.450 (49)
DOM - DOMINICAN R.
75 POLANCO K 11.950 2.350 7.400 10.000 31.700 (50)
/ /,
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus
Italics  indicate the low (non-counting) score
Legend:
A-A  All Around Avg. Average DNS Did not Start Vx  Vault number (x=1-2)
‘F‘ Floor ‘E‘ Vault @ Uneven Bars ‘1\] Beam
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